LINEER LED RK 3000 SERIES LUMINARE DETAILS
HOUSING
PMMA cover
Aluminium eloxal body
VOLTAGE
24 VDC
COLOR TEMPERATURE
2700 K

RK 3000 SERIES
ORDER CODE LED/MT LED LUMEN/MT
POWER
CONSUMPTION IP RATE
RK-3000.01 60 LED/MT 2835 360 LM/MT 5 W/MT IP40
RK-3000.02 90 LED/MT 2835 540 LM/MT 7,5 W/MT IP40
RK-3000.03 96 LED/MT 2835 580 LM/MT 8 W/MT IP40
RK-3000.04 120 LED/MT 2835 720 LM/MT 10 W/MT IP40
REDİ AYDINLATMA SAN. ve TİC. LTD ŞTİ.
Giyimkent 5.Sk. No70/A Esenler/İstanbul